Member/Député

Anderson-Mason, Andrea
Arseneau, Kevin
Arseneault, Guy

Austin, Kris

Bockus, Kathy

Bourque, Benoit

Carr, Jeff

Chiasson, Chuck
Chiasson, Keith

Conroy, Michelle
D'Amours, Jean-Claude
Dunn, Hon./I'hon. Arlene
Gauvin, Robert

Guitard, Daniel

Harris, Lisa

Hogan, Bill

Landry, Denis

Landry, Francine
LeBlanc, Jacques
Legacy, René

LePage, Gilles

Mallet, Eric

McKee, Rob

Melanson, Roger
Mitton, Megan
Scott-Wallace, Hon./I'hon. Tammy
Stewart, Jake

Turner, Greg

Wetmore, Ross

Wilson, Sherry

Total

Accommodations/
Logement

$
1,043

1,826
1,565
261

1,304
1,696

1,696
1,304
783
1,826

1,304
1,565
1,565
522
391
1,826
1,696
1,826
1,826
1,304
1,696
1,696
1,435
783
1,826
1,043

35,608

Province of New Brunswick / Province du Nouveau-Brunswick
Accommodations, Subsistence, Travel, Committee, and Other Expenses / Frais de logement, de subsistance, de déplacements, de comité et autres
Expenses Paid to Members During the Period from October 1 to December 31, 2020 / Frais remboursés aux députés du 1° octobre au 31 décembre 2020
Prepared by the Clerk of the Legislative Assembly / Rapport préparé par le greffier de I'Assemblée Iégislative

Subsistence
Allowance/
Indemnité de
subsistance

$
296

568
485
133

217

492
300
480
403
305
585

493
476
539
173
151
585
531
602
568
420
480
9
491
464

273
517

279

11,315

Kilometric
Allowance/
Indemnité de
kilométrage

$
1,337
1,677
1,457
151
725
2,316
699
1,663
2,050
963
2,586
96
1,394
1,683
2,439
1,038
2,243
1,683
877
1,934
2,282
1,241
1,248
539
1,123
90
1,426
883
568

709

39,120

Conference and

Air Fare/ Committee Allowance/ other Expenses

Tarifs
aériens

Indemnité des
membres de comités

167

16
167

903

| Frais de
conférence et
autres frais

$

Travel Trip
Allowance/
Indemnité de
déplacement

$
1,841

2,622
348

1,935
554
1,004
1,783
59
1,266

104
702
2,992
358
1,335
846
433
1,055
502
511
1,004
27
367

1,013
68
1,403
344

24,476

Career Counselling and
Training/ Services d'orientation
professionnelle et au recyclage

$

Total

$
4,517

6,860
3,855
561

2,246
6,439
1,586
5,010
5,540
2,126
6,430
%
3,295
4,426
7,535
2,258
4,120
4,940
3,537
5,417
5178
3,476
4,428
575
3,838
20
4,338
2,007
4,314
2,384

111,422



Conference and

. Subsistence Kilometric Air Fare/ Committee Allowance/ other Expenses Travel Trip Career Counselling and
. . Accommodations/  Allowance/ Allowance/ . L . Allowance/ . X e .
Member/Député ios Ll Tarifs Indemnité des I Frais de ios Training/ Services d'orientation Total
Logement Indemnité de Indemnité de L. il . Indemnité de L
E . . aériens membres de comités  conférence et ) professionnelle et au recyclage
subsistance  kilométrage R déplacement
autres frais
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Notes: Notes :

This report lists expenses paid to members during the stated period, regardless of when the expenses
were incurred. Subsection 31(3) of the Legislative Assembly Act provides that members may claim for
reimbursement of expenses up to 45 days after the end of the fiscal year.

Totals may vary due to rounding.

Le rapport énumeére les dépenses remboursées pendant la période, quelle que soit la date a laquelle les
dépenses ont été engagées. Selon le paragraphe 31(3) de la Loi sur 'Assemblée législative, les députés
ont droit au remboursement des dépenses qui sont réclamées dans les 45 jours de la fin de I'exercice
financier.

Les totaux peuvent varier, les chiffres ayant été arrondis.
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